
30.1 milesPoquoson Farm Fresh 30-1miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right 0.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 0.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Wythe Creek Road, VA 172 0.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Hudgins Road 0.2
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue 0.8
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Rens Road 0.9
0.0 ↑ U Turn Make a U-turn onto Rens Road 0.9
0.5 → Right Turn right onto South Terrace Drive 1.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Odd Road 1.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue 1.6
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Little Florida Road, VA 171 2.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Laydon Way 2.4
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Cedar Road 3.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Road 3.7
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Riverview Drive 3.9
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Road 4.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Lakeview Drive 4.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Road 4.8
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Canal Drive 4.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Cedar Road 5.4
0.5 → Right Turn right onto West Laydon Way 5.8
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Heron Circle 6.3
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Laydon Way 6.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Little Florida Road, VA 171 6.8
0.4 → Slight Right Keep right onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 7.2
0.1 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 7.3
0.0 ↑ U Turn Make a U-turn onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 7.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Bunting Lane 7.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Church Street 7.8
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 8.5
2.4 → Right Turn right onto Messick Road, VA 171 10.9
1.9 ← Left Turn left 12.9

Cue sheet for Poquoson Farm Fresh 30-1miles https://ridewithgps.com/routes/44021796/cue_sheet?privacy_code=1k...

1 of 3 8/21/2023, 12:08 PM



Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Messick Road, VA 171 12.9
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Ridge Road 14.2
0.6 → Slight Right Keep right onto Ridge Road 14.8
0.5 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Ridge Road 15.3
0.0 ↑ U Turn Make a U-turn onto Ridge Road 15.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 15.3
0.4 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto North Lawson Road 15.7
2.2 ← Left Turn left onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 17.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Lodge Road 18.2
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Bunting Lane 18.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Poquoson Avenue, VA 171 19.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue 19.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Forrest Road 19.9
0.3 ← Slight Left Keep left onto Forrest Road 20.2
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Forrest Road 20.3
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Forrest Road 20.3
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Forrest Road 20.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue 21.3
0.6 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Rens Road 22.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Lessie's Drive 22.4
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Rens Road 22.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto White House Drive 23.0
1.0 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Rens Road 24.0
0.2 → Right Turn right 24.3
0.0 → Right Turn right 24.3
0.3 ← Left Turn left 24.7
0.0 ← Left Turn left 24.7
0.6 → Right Turn right 25.3
0.0 → Right Turn right 25.3
0.4 → Right Turn right 25.7
0.1 → Right Turn right 25.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Crescent Point 26.3
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Rens Road 26.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Poquoson Avenue 27.1
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0.6 → Slight Right Keep right 27.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Yorktown Road 27.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto River Road 27.8

← Left Turn left onto River Road
→ Right Turn right onto G Maria Drive 28.7

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Rivergate Drive 28.8
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue 29.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Yorktown Road 29.2
0.8 ← Left Turn left 30.0
0.0 → Right Turn right 30.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 30.1
0.0 → Right Turn right 30.1
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